
SCE/21.06.2025

SCE Sonnwendregatta 2025

Rang Start Segel Name Boots- 1.err.Zeit 2.err.Zeit GESAMT
Nr. Nr. Typ (h:m:s,0) (h:m:s,0) (h:min:s,0)

1 13 AUT 357 Watzinger Markus, , , ,SCE Finn-Dinghy 0:24:01,3 0:25:52,3 0:49:53,6

2 17 AUT 233 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:24:51,3 0:25:29,8 0:50:21,2

3 15 AUT 133 Gigl Hans,Stüger Jörg, ,SCE Shark 24 0:24:58,2 0:25:29,8 0:50:28,1

4 16 AUT 132 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 0:25:13,2 0:25:50,9 0:51:04,0

5 10 AUT 4802 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 0:25:50,7 0:26:26,3 0:52:17,0

6 22 AUT 130 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:25:32,7 0:27:38,7 0:53:11,3

7 23 AUT 1775 Leitner Florian; Hogh Bernhard; SCE Shark 24 0:26:01,4 0:27:11,6 0:53:13,0

8 24 AUT 1804 Schwarz Harald,Schwarz Luise, , ,SCE Shark 24 0:26:32,2 0:27:36,5 0:54:08,7

9 20 AUT 251 Lackerbauer Franz,Lackerbauer Sigrid, , ,SCE H 26 0:26:17,9 0:27:59,8 0:54:17,7

10 4 AUT 268 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 0:27:01,4 0:27:39,2 0:54:40,6

11 6 AUT 264 Stieb Herbert,Stieb Angelika, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:25:48,1 0:29:09,0 0:54:57,1

12 7 AUT 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:26:36,2 0:28:29,1 0:55:05,3

13 3 AUT 192 Möschl Herbert, ,Möschl Michaela, ,SCE H-Boot 0:27:39,6 0:28:09,4 0:55:49,0

14 5 AUT 144 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:26:54,4 0:30:09,6 0:57:04,0

15 2 0 Kern Jochen,Haiböck Ursula,Brand Jürgen, ,Privat Cometino 770 0:27:55,0 0:30:04,3 0:57:59,3

16 9 0 Hackl Gerhard, Bertl Hans ,SCE Delanta 780 0:28:53,9 0:29:37,7 0:58:31,6

17 14 AUT 235 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 0:29:06,1 0:30:23,5 0:59:29,6

18 25 AUT 367 Reisenbichler Josef,Reisenbichler Gabi, , ,SCE Sunbeam 22 0:30:41,7 0:31:07,8 1:01:49,6

19 19 0 Landertshamer Norbert, , , ,SCR Sunway 21 0:33:44,2 0:33:45,0 1:07:29,2

20 18 HUN 849 Darabos Janos,Darabos Timea,Szert Gábor, ,SCE Jantar 26 0:36:54,6 0:37:30,0 1:14:24,6

21 21 AUT 3512 Lahnsteiner Johannes,Neuhuber Lisa, , ,SCE Korsar 0:45:01,9 0:51:46,6 1:36:48,5

22 1 AUT 22739 Steinmair Walter,Steinmair Anita,Schmidt Toni, , K30 0:46:40,0 0:52:24,2 1:39:04,2

23 8 AUT 207 Steinkogler Heinz,Steinkogler Heike, , ,SCE H-Boot 0:37:34,8 1:20:42,3 1:58:17,1

11 0 Peer Herbert,Peer Rosemarie,Peer Raphael, ,SCE Mallard Start 7 0:40:48,7

12 AUT 165794 Peer Raphael, , , ,SCE ILCA 6

Sonnwendregatta SCE Jugend 2025

Rang Start Segel Name Boots- 1.err.Zeit 2.err.Zeit GESAMT

Nr. Nr. Typ (h:m:s,0) (h:m:s,0) (h:min:s,0)

1 8 AUT 882 Hogh Tobias, , , ,SCE Optimist 0:06:18,6 0:10:48,6 0:17:07,2

2 6 AUT 194623 Höllwert Tobias; ILCA 6 0:10:40,5 0:13:25,2 0:24:05,7

3 4 AUT 194710 Gröller Xaver, , , ,SCE ILCA 6 0:10:53,4 0:13:14,0 0:24:07,4

4 1 AUT 17 Gröller Florentina, , , ,SCE Zoom 8 0:14:29,3 0:14:43,6 0:29:12,9

5 2 AUT 29 Haiböck Nina; SCE Zoom 8 0:15:03,6 0:15:50,7 0:30:54,3

6 3 AUT 52 Haiböck Luisa; SCE Zoom 8 0:15:22,1 0:15:55,7 0:31:17,9

7 5 0 Dominik Lehner; SCE Optimist 0:15:50,9 0:16:42,3 0:32:33,2

8 7 AUT 73 Hogh Florian, , , ,SCE Optimist 0:15:57,2 0:16:48,1 0:32:45,3
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SCE Sonnwendregatta 2025

Rang Segel Start Name-Club Boots- YARD- ges.Zeit err.Zeit

Nr. Nr. Typ STICK (h:m:s) (h:min:s,0)

1 AUT 357 13 Watzinger Markus, , , ,SCE Finn-Dinghy 654 0:26:11 0:24:01,3

2 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:25:51 0:24:51,3

3 AUT 133 15 Gigl Hans,Stüger Jörg, ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:28:28 0:24:58,2

4 AUT 132 16 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:28:45 0:25:13,2

5 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:26:31 0:25:29,8

6 AUT 133 15 Gigl Hans,Stüger Jörg, ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:29:04 0:25:29,8

7 AUT 130 22 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:26:34 0:25:32,7

8 AUT 264 6 Stieb Herbert,Stieb Angelika, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:26:50 0:25:48,1

9 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:28:18 0:25:50,7

10 AUT 132 16 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:29:28 0:25:50,9

11 AUT 357 13 Watzinger Markus, , , ,SCE Finn-Dinghy 654 0:28:12 0:25:52,3

12 AUT 1775 23 Leitner Florian; Hogh Bernhard; SCE Shark 24 684 0:29:40 0:26:01,4

13 AUT 251 20 Lackerbauer Franz,Lackerbauer Sigrid, , ,SCE H 26 624 0:27:21 0:26:17,9

14 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:28:57 0:26:26,3

15 AUT 1804 24 Schwarz Harald,Schwarz Luise, , ,SCE Shark 24 690 0:30:31 0:26:32,2

16 AUT 7 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 627 0:27:48 0:26:36,2

17 AUT 132 16 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:30:30 0:26:45,3

18 AUT 144 5 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:27:59 0:26:54,4

19 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:28:01 0:26:56,3

20 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:27:50 0:27:01,4

21 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:29:36 0:27:01,9

21 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:29:36 0:27:01,9

23 AUT 1775 23 Leitner Florian; Hogh Bernhard; SCE Shark 24 684 0:31:00 0:27:11,6

24 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:29:58 0:27:22,0

25 AUT 1804 24 Schwarz Harald,Schwarz Luise, , ,SCE Shark 24 690 0:31:45 0:27:36,5

26 AUT 130 22 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:28:45 0:27:38,7

27 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:28:29 0:27:39,2

28 AUT 192 3 Möschl Herbert, ,Möschl Michaela, ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:28:46 0:27:39,6

29 AUT 357 13 Watzinger Markus, , , ,SCE Finn-Dinghy 654 0:30:19 0:27:48,8

30 AUT 132 16 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:31:47 0:27:52,8

31 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:29:00 0:27:53,1

32 0 2 Kern Jochen,Haiböck Ursula,Brand Jürgen, ,Privat Cometino 770 696 0:32:23 0:27:55,0

33 AUT 133 15 Gigl Hans,Stüger Jörg, ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:31:52 0:27:57,2

34 AUT 251 20 Lackerbauer Franz,Lackerbauer Sigrid, , ,SCE H 26 624 0:29:07 0:27:59,8

35 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:28:59 0:28:08,3

36 AUT 192 3 Möschl Herbert, ,Möschl Michaela, ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:29:17 0:28:09,4

37 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:29:02 0:28:11,3

38 AUT 4802 10 Spengler Gerhard,Spengler Andrea, , ,SCE Dehler 28 657 0:30:57 0:28:15,9

39 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:29:19 0:28:27,8

40 AUT 7 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 627 0:29:46 0:28:29,1

41 AUT 1804 24 Schwarz Harald,Schwarz Luise, , ,SCE Shark 24 690 0:32:46 0:28:29,6

42 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:29:46 0:28:37,3

43 AUT 233 17 Kreuzer Reinhard,Kreuzer Johanna, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:02 0:28:52,7

44 0 9 Hackl Gerhard, Bertl Hans ,SCE Delanta 780 699 0:33:40 0:28:53,9

45 AUT 235 14 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 612 0:29:41 0:29:06,1

46 AUT 264 6 Stieb Herbert,Stieb Angelika, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:19 0:29:09,0

46 AUT 130 22 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:19 0:29:09,0

48 AUT 268 4 Grubauer Lucki,Ziernhöld Sieglinde, , ,SCE H 26 618 0:30:03 0:29:10,5

49 AUT 192 3 Möschl Herbert, ,Möschl Michaela, ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:29 0:29:18,7

50 AUT 130 22 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:48 0:29:36,9

51 AUT 1804 24 Schwarz Harald,Schwarz Luise, , ,SCE Shark 24 690 0:34:04 0:29:37,4

52 0 9 Hackl Gerhard, Bertl Hans ,SCE Delanta 780 699 0:34:31 0:29:37,7

53 AUT 264 6 Stieb Herbert,Stieb Angelika, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:30:51 0:29:39,8

54 AUT 7 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 627 0:31:01 0:29:40,9

55 AUT 130 22 Wiesauer Martin,Wiesauer Franz, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:31:07 0:29:55,2

56 0 2 Kern Jochen,Haiböck Ursula,Brand Jürgen, ,Privat Cometino 770 696 0:34:53 0:30:04,3

57 AUT 144 5 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:31:22 0:30:09,6

58 AUT 144 5 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:31:32 0:30:19,2
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59 AUT 235 14 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 612 0:31:00 0:30:23,5

60 AUT 367 25 Reisenbichler Josef,Reisenbichler Gabi, , ,SCE Sunbeam 22 690 0:35:18 0:30:41,7

61 AUT 192 3 Möschl Herbert, ,Möschl Michaela, ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:32:04 0:30:50,0

62 0 2 Kern Jochen,Haiböck Ursula,Brand Jürgen, ,Privat Cometino 770 696 0:35:49 0:30:52,6

63 AUT 235 14 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 612 0:31:34 0:30:56,9

64 AUT 7 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 627 0:32:23 0:30:59,3

64 AUT 7 7 Trauner Reinhard,Trauner Helga, , ,SCE H-Boot 627 0:32:23 0:30:59,3

66 AUT 367 25 Reisenbichler Josef,Reisenbichler Gabi, , ,SCE Sunbeam 22 690 0:35:48 0:31:07,8

67 AUT 144 5 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:32:25 0:31:10,2

68 AUT 144 5 Wagner Oliver,Wagner Gerda, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:32:47 0:31:31,3

69 AUT 132 16 Feichtinger Peter,Feichtinger Gerda, , ,SCE Shark 24 684 0:36:36 0:32:06,3

70 AUT 235 14 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 612 0:33:21 0:32:41,8

71 AUT 251 20 Lackerbauer Franz,Lackerbauer Sigrid, , ,SCE H 26 624 0:35:05 0:33:44,0

72 0 19 Landertshamer Norbert, , , ,SCR Sunway 21 720 0:40:29 0:33:44,2

73 AUT 235 14 Pesendorfer Herbert,Pesendorfer Sandra, , ,SCE H 26 612 0:34:25 0:33:44,5

74 0 19 Landertshamer Norbert, , , ,SCR Sunway 21 720 0:40:30 0:33:45,0

75 AUT 367 25 Reisenbichler Josef,Reisenbichler Gabi, , ,SCE Sunbeam 22 690 0:38:55 0:33:50,4

76 0 19 Landertshamer Norbert, , , ,SCR Sunway 21 720 0:40:56 0:34:06,7

77 0 9 Hackl Gerhard, Bertl Hans ,SCE Delanta 780 699 0:40:43 0:34:57,0

78 AUT 367 25 Reisenbichler Josef,Reisenbichler Gabi, , ,SCE Sunbeam 22 690 0:40:25 0:35:08,7

79 HUN 849 18 Darabos Janos,Darabos Timea,Szert Gábor, ,SCE Jantar 26 576 0:35:26 0:36:54,6

80 HUN 849 18 Darabos Janos,Darabos Timea,Szert Gábor, ,SCE Jantar 26 576 0:36:00 0:37:30,0

81 AUT 207 8 Steinkogler Heinz,Steinkogler Heike, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 0:39:05 0:37:34,8

82 HUN 849 18 Darabos Janos,Darabos Timea,Szert Gábor, ,SCE Jantar 26 576 0:37:53 0:39:27,7

83 0 11 Peer Herbert,Peer Rosemarie,Peer Raphael, ,SCE Mallard Start 7 678 0:46:07 0:40:48,7

84 0 19 Landertshamer Norbert, , , ,SCR Sunway 21 720 0:49:17 0:41:04,2

85 HUN 849 18 Darabos Janos,Darabos Timea,Szert Gábor, ,SCE Jantar 26 576 0:39:46 0:41:25,4

86 AUT 3512 21 Lahnsteiner Johannes,Neuhuber Lisa, , ,SCE Korsar 636 0:47:44 0:45:01,9

87 AUT 22739 1 Steinmair Walter,Steinmair Anita,Schmidt Toni, , K30 645 0:50:10 0:46:40,0

88 AUT 3512 21 Lahnsteiner Johannes,Neuhuber Lisa, , ,SCE Korsar 636 0:54:53 0:51:46,6

89 AUT 22739 1 Steinmair Walter,Steinmair Anita,Schmidt Toni, , K30 645 0:56:20 0:52:24,2

90 AUT 207 8 Steinkogler Heinz,Steinkogler Heike, , ,SCE H-Boot 624 1:23:56 1:20:42,3
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